Technical Data Sheet
Peplertech Ltd (trading as PeplerOptics), Booths Park, Chelford Rd, Knutsford, Cheshire, WA16 8GS, UK. | Company registration no. 4614771 |
VAT no. 803 6054 59  T: +44 (0)1625 541336 | F: +44 (0)1625 861445 | sales@pepleroptics.com | www.pepleroptics.com
Document date: 28/12/2016    Page | 1
PEAK Measuring Microscope 2034 Series
→ Portable Wide Stand Microscope
→ 40x, 60x, 100x, 150x, 200x, 300x magnification
→ 0.05 - 0.001 mm measuring scale

VAT no. 803 6054 59  T: +44 (0)1625 541336 | F: +44 (0)1625 861445 | sales@pepleroptics.com | www.pepleroptics.com
Document date: 28/12/2016    Page | 3
Accessories for PEAK measuring microscope 2034
Interchangeable Lenses
2034, 2054 and 2054-EIM series microscopes offer the possibility of
changing the magnification factor by changing lenses. Four
additional depressions are already present in the standard
transport boxes for secure transportation of interchangeable
lenses. The lenses have a screw thread for extremely simple
changing.  However, the measuring scales require particular
attention.  If, for example, a microscope with a magnification factor
of 100x is used with a 0.01 mm scale, the reading is incorrect when
the lens is changed. For this reason, always order the additional lens you intend to use for measurement together with the
associated eyepiece. It is not necessary to change the ocular for simple visual checking.
Order no. Description Price excl. VAT.
OJ-020 2x objective for magnification 20x £82.00
OJ-040 4X objective for magnification 40x
£82.00
OJ-060 6x objective for magnification 60x  £100.00
OJ-100 10-x objective for magnification 100x  £100.00
OJ-150 15x objective for magnification 150x  £145.00
OJ-200 20x objective for magnification 200x  £227.00
OJ-300 30x objective for magnification 300x  £318.00
Interchangeable Eyepiece with millimetric graduation
All eyepiece have a magnification factor
of 10x.  The built-in scale is calculated to
match the lens.  The scale can be
focused separately in the eyepiece. The
eye cup is already included with the
stand microscope ordered.
Order no. Description Price excl. VAT.
OKU-020 Eyepiece with scale 0,1 mm, for magnification 20x £100.00
OKU-040 Eyepiece with scale 0,05 mm, for magnification 40x  £100.00
OKU-060 Eyepiece with scale 0,02 mm, for magnification 60x £100.00
OKU-100 Eyepiece with scale 0,01 mm, for magnification 100x £100.00
OKU-150 Eyepiece with scale 0,005 mm, for magnification 150x £100.00
OKU-200 Eyepiece with scale 0,002 mm, for magnification 200x £100.00
OKU-300 Eyepiece with scale 0,001 mm, for magnification 300x £100.00
Technical Data Sheet
Peplertech Ltd (trading as PeplerOptics), Booths Park, Chelford Rd, Knutsford, Cheshire, WA16 8GS, UK. | Company registration no. 4614771 |
VAT no. 803 6054 59  T: +44 (0)1625 541336 | F: +44 (0)1625 861445 | sales@pepleroptics.com | www.pepleroptics.com
Document date: 28/12/2016    Page | 4